Por. S¢.

10,4 km
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NOVOTSKY OKRUH - NOVOT - 26.08.2022 - celkovo

Meno

4 Pavol BAKOS

8 Milo§ MAGERCAK

1 David MATIS

6 Ivan VIDIECAN
39 Albin KORMANAK
14 Patrik SKURCAK

7 Franti$ek LETOSTIAK
13 Vladimir MADLENAK
44 Toma$ MADLENAK

9 Martin JANETA

5 David JAKUBJAK
43 Lubomir SIMJAK
41 Roman PETRIKOVIC
42 Juraj KUBALAK
12 Jozef GRENA
35 Franti$ek POLTAK
40 Robert RENTKA

2 Juraj VAJDULIAK
19 Vladimir PANIK
34 Marian CHAJDIAK
31 Juraj KUKA
37 Jan MADLENAK
25 Dominika VALKOVA
38 Matus KOCUR
33 Damian KOCUR
32 Maria OGUREKOVA
26 Martina BAKOSOVA
11 Jakub KONDELA
27 Alibeta MIKOLAJCIKOVA
23 Stefan VERNICEK
20 Milan ZITKO
10 Peter CELKO
36 Anton BYSTRICAN
17 Ludovit BUCKULCIK
21 Pavol FLOREK
29 Adridna KORMANAKOVA
45 Jozefina MIKOLAJCIKOVA
22 Juraj VAJIDULIAK
18 Jozef JAGELKA
28 Anna CHORVATOVA
24 Jifi MALINKA
30 Eva MOKOSAKOVA
16 Peter BALUN

52 Matus STRAUS
50 Sebastian BELICAJ
72 David RYPAK

83 Juraj MAXA

74 Stefan DIBDIAK
73 Juraj VOSKA

76 Adam REVAJ

75 Jozef REVAJ

Rok Klub

1994 Chlebnice

1990 Dynamecko

1998 SKP Trstena

1992 MTS Kriva

1978 Lokca

1971 MK Tvrdosin

1991 MK Tvrdosin

1973 Oravan Oravska Jasenica
1981 TT Vavrecka

1988 Novot

1993 Novot

1980 Zdkamenné

1967 MK Tvrdosin

1983 Tvrdosin

1979 Namestovo

1975 Zdkamenné

1984 Vavrecka

1995 MK Tvrdosin

1964 Krtko team Trstena
1980 TT Vavrecka

1972 MK Tvrdosin

1978 Oravan Oravska Jasenica
1997 Rabca

2000 Novot

1998 Novot

1987 Namestovo

1997 Chlebnice Baky team
1986 Novot

1988 Novot

1958 Zadkamenné

1964 Istebné

1987 MK Tvrdosin

1998 Novot

1968 Zdkamenné

1961 Zakamenné

1974 KB Breza

1974 Novot

1961 MK Tvrdosin

1967 Zubrohlava

1978 Orava tim

1953 Zakamenné

1984 Bike run Zubrohlava
1970 MK Tvrdosin

2002 Oravska Polhora
2006 SKP Banska Bystrica
2004 Novot

1998 KB Breza

1981 Novot

1984 Vavrecka

2008 Rabca

1978 Rabca

cel.

por.
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23.
24,

25.

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

32.

33.

34.

35.
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Kat

Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi Il.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi .
Mutzi Il.
Muzi Il
Mutzi I.
Muzi .
Muzi Il.
Muzi Ill.
Mutzi I.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi Ill.
Mutzi Il.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Il.
Zeny I
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Zeny I
Zeny I
Muzi I.
Zeny I
MuZi IV.
Muzi Ill.
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi IV.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Muizi IV.
MuZzi lll.
Zeny Il.
Muzi IV.
Zeny I
Muzi lll.

Muzi I.
Dorastenci
Dorastenci
Muzi I.
Muzi Il
Muzi l.
Dorastenci
Muzi Il

Cas

41:14,6
43:23,4
43:47,2
44:40,1
46:11,8
46:50,3
47:00,9
49:07,7
49:48,9
50:30,5
51:30,0
51:31,5
52:08,4
52:21,5
52:52,2
53:05,8
53:15,4
53:18,5
53:48,8
54:20,2
54:40,0
54:52,3
55:16,5
55:25,9
55:56,3
57:08,1
57:15,8
57:30,0
57:30,4
57:48,6
58:01,4
58:31,9
58:56,7
59:32,0
1:00:04,6
1:02:42,6
1:03:13,7
1:03:14,9
1:06:52,7
1:08:20,4
1:08:32,2
1:09:37,6
1:11:46,6

21:05,7
21:43,6
21:54,2
22:50,9
23:19,1
24:16,4
24:48,3
24:51,9

Strata

2:08.8

2:32.6

3:25.5

4:57.2

5:35.7

5:46.3

7:53.1

8:34.3

9:15.9

10:15.4
10:16.9
10:53.8
11:06.9
11:37.6
11:51.2
12:00.8
12:03.9
12:34.2
13:05.6
13:25.4
13:37.7
14:01.9
14:11.3
14:41.7
15:53.5
16:01.2
16:15.4
16:15.8
16:34.0
16:46.8
17:17.3
17:42.1
18:17.4
18:50.0
21:28.0
21:59.1
22:00.3
25:38.1
27:05.8
27:17.6
28:23.0
30:32.0

37.9

48.5

1:45.2
2:13.4
3:10.7
3:42.6
3:46.2



9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

55 Jozef SMOLAR

57 Miroslav KVAK

53 Matus PRIEBO)

80 Marian SIVCAK

61 Veronika DURCAKOVA
58 Jan MATUGA

87 Vanesa MIKOLAJCIKOVA
60 Michaela MAXOVA

82 Veronika KONDELOVA
56 Matu$ DEMKO

69 Lubomira MAXOVA

71 Jalius URBAN

66 Martina FLORKOVA

65 Maria MALINKOVA

84 Ema FRANEKOVA

51 Tereza KAKUSOVA

67 Zuzana JADRONOVA

62 Katarina PODSTRELENA
63 Jarmila KAKUSOVA

77 Rastislav KAKUS

68 Anna ZITKOVA

88 Agnesa MIKOLAJCIKOVA
86 Eva KORMANCIKOVA
81 Peter HUSLA

85 Katarina PADUSNAKOVA

Starsi zZiaci 12-15r. - 2 km
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175 Miroslav NEVEDEL
158 David VLCAK

172 Marek CHROMULAK
152 Lukds JUDIAK

159 Simon VOSKA

154 Matus VOSKA

157 Juraj DUDYS

163 Barbora FEDOROVA
153 Kristian MIKOLAJCIK
178 Matus RYPAK

162 Veronika DUDASOVA
176 Lukés KVAK

171 Alex JANCOVIC

150 Pavol MACOR

156 Jakub DUDYS

170 Alibeta JADRONOVA
151 Pavol SPUCHLAK
174 Stefan DIBDIAK

165 Lenka MALINKOVA
155 Benjamin MACOR
164 Zuzana GEREKOVA
169 Natalia BRANDYSOVA
173 Stefan KOCUR

161 Natdlia JANETOVA
177 Alica REVAJOVA

160 Ivana SIVCAKOVA
166 Natalia OVSAKOVA
167 Ema SIVCAKOVA
168 Monika BULAKOVA

1988 Novot

1978 Oravskd Lesnd
1997 Chlebnice
1980 Novot

1987 Novot

1977 Rabca

2001 Novot

1997 KB Breza
1994 Novot

1986 Nitra

1966 Rabca

1976 Zubrohlava
1979 Novot

1979 Zdkamenné
1996 Novot

2011 Zakamenné
1978 Tapesovo
1973 Namestovo
1981 KB Breza
1977 Zdkamenné
1971 Istebné
1985 Novot

1980 Oravské Veselé
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1979 Mutne

2007 Oravska Polhora
2008 Novot

2009 Novot

2008 Novot

2007 Namestovo
2009 Namestovo
2009 Novot

2008 SK Meteor Dolny Kubin
2010 Novot

2008 Novot

2009 SK Meteor Dolny Kubin
2009 Oravska Lesnd
2009 Novot

2011 Trstena

2009 Novot

2007 Tapesovo

2010 Namestovo
2010 Novot

2008 Zakamenné
2010 Trstena

2008 Namestovo
2008 Zakamenné
2009 Novot

2010 Novot

2009 Rabca

2010 Novot

2008 Novot

2008 Novot

2008 Novot
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16.

Muzi I.
Mutzi Il.
Muzi I.
Mutzi Il.
Zeny I
Mutzi Il.
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Mutzi I.
Zeny Il.
Mutzi Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny I
Dorastenky
Zeny Il
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Muzi Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny I
Zeny Il.
Muzi Il.
Zeny Il.

Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziacky
Ziacky
Ziaci
Ziacky
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25:12,4
25:43,7
25:52,3
26:54,0
27:16,0
28:08,6
28:36,2
29:59,6
30:00,6
31:18,3
32:22,7
32:45,9
33:33,0
35:19,2
36:09,5
37:00,6
37:12,2
37:13,0
37:15,0
37:15,5
37:27,2
39:15,9
40:47,8
41:19,6
43:26,0

8:34,5
8:39,0
8:42,9
8:45,8
9:17,4
9:25,7
9:44,7
9:46,4
9:53,1
9:57,0
10:04,5
10:09,6
10:09,7
10:24,3
10:24,7
10:24,8
10:52,9
11:18,6
11:25,3
11:28,5
11:29,8
11:32,5
11:33,9
12:09,1
12:34,5
12:52,8
13:37,0
14:14,2
14:53,4

4:06.7
4:38.0
4:46.6
5:48.3
6:10.3
7:02.9
7:30.5
8:53.9
8:54.9
10:12.6
11:17.0
11:40.2
12:27.3
14:13.5
15:03.8
15:54.9
16:06.5
16:07.3
16:09.3
16:09.8
16:21.5
18:10.2
19:42.1
20:13.9
22:20.3

4.5
8.4
11.3
42.9
51.2
1:10.2
1:11.9
1:18.6
1:22.5
1:30.0
1:35.1
1:35.2
1:49.8
1:50.2
1:50.3
2:18.4
2:44.1
2:50.8
2:54.0
2:55.3
2:58.0
2:59.4
3:34.6
4:00.0
4:18.3
5:02.5
5:39.7
6:18.9



NOVOTSKY OKRUH - NOVOT - 26.08.2022 - kategérie

Por. S¢&.  Meno

10,4 km

1. 4 Pavol BAKOS

2. 8 Milo§ MAGERCAK
3. 1 David MATIS

4 6 Ivan VIDIECAN

5. 7 Frantiek LETOSTIAK
6. 9 Martin JANETA

7. 5 Dévid JAKUBJAK

8. 42 Juraj KUBALAK

9. 40 Robert RENTKA

10. 2 Juraj VAJDULIAK

11. 38 Matus KOCUR

12. 33 Damian KOCUR

13. 11 Jakub KONDELA

14. 10 Peter CELKO

15. 36 Anton BYSTRICAN
16. 39 Albin KORMANAK
17. 13 Vladimir MADLENAK
18. 44 Toma$ MADLENAK
19. 43 Lubomir SIMJAK

20. 12 Jozef GRENA

21. 35 Franti$ek POLTAK
22. 34 Marian CHAJDIAK
23. 37 Jan MADLENAK

24. 14 Patrik SKURCAK

25. 41 Roman PETRIKOVIC
26. 19 Vladimir PANIK

27. 31 Juraj KUKA

28. 20 Milan ZITKO

29. 17 Ludovit BUCKULCIK
30. 18 Jozef JAGELKA

31. 16 Peter BALUN

32. 23 Stefan VERNICEK
33. 21 Pavol FLOREK

34, 22 Juraj VAJDULIAK

35. 24 Jifi MALINKA

36. 25 Dominika VALKOVA
37. 32 Méria OGUREKOVA
38. 26 Martina BAKOSOVA
39. 27 Alibeta MIKOLAJCIKOVA
40. 30 Eva MOKOSAKOVA
41. 29 Adriana KORMANAKOVA
42. 45 Jozefina MIKOLAJCIKOVA
43, 28 Anna CHORVATOVA
5 km

1. 50 Sebastian BELICAJ

© N v A WwWN

72 David RYPAK

76 Adam REVAJ

51 Tereza KAKUSOVA
52 Matus STRAUS

83 Juraj MAXA

73 Juraj VOSKA

55 Jozef SMOLAR

Rok  Klub

1994 Chlebnice

1990 Dynamecko

1998 SKP Trstena

1992 MTS Kriva

1991 MK Tvrdosin

1988 Novot

1993 Novot

1983 Tvrdosin

1984 Vavrecka

1995 MK Tvrdosin

2000 Novot

1998 Novot

1986 Novot

1987 MK Tvrdosin

1998 Novot

1978 Lokca

1973 Oravan Oravska Jasenica
1981 TT Vavrecka

1980 Zdkamenné

1979 Namestovo

1975 Zdkamenné

1980 TT Vavrecka

1978 Oravan Oravska Jasenica
1971 MK Tvrdosin

1967 MK Tvrdosin

1964 Krtko team Trstena
1972 MK Tvrdosin

1964 Istebné

1968 Zdkamenné

1967 Zubrohlava

1970 MK Tvrdosin

1958 Zakamenné

1961 Zadkamenné

1961 MK Tvrdosin

1953 Zdkamenné

1997 Rabca

1987 Namestovo

1997 Chlebnice Baky team
1988 Novot

1984 Bike run Zubrohlava
1974 KB Breza

1974 Novot

1978 Orava tim

2006 SKP Banska Bystrica
2004 Novot

2008 Rabca

2011 Zakamenné

2002 Oravska Polhora
1998 KB Breza

1984 Vavrecka

1988 Novot

22.
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Kat

Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi Il.
Mutzi Il.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi Ill.
MuZzi lll.
Muzi Ill.
Muzi IV.
MuZi IV.
Muzi IV.
MuZzi IV.
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.

Dorastenci
Dorastenci
Dorastenci
Dorastenky
Muzi I.
Muzi I.
Mutzi I.
Muzi I.

Cas

41:14,6
43:23,4
43:47,2
44:40,1
47:00,9
50:30,5
51:30,0
52:21,5
53:15,4
53:18,5
55:25,9
55:56,3
57:30,0
58:31,9
58:56,7
46:11,8
49:07,7
49:48,9
51:31,5
52:52,2
53:05,8
54:20,2
54:52,3
46:50,3
52:08,4
53:48,8
54:40,0
58:01,4
59:32,0
1:06:52,7
1:11:46,6
57:48,6
1:00:04,6
1:03:14,9
1:08:32,2
55:16,5
57:08,1
57:15,8
57:30,4
1:09:37,6
1:02:42,6
1:03:13,7
1:08:20,4

21:43,6
21:54,2
24:48,3
37:00,6
21:05,7
22:50,9
24:16,4
25:12,4

Strata

2:08.8
2:32.6
3:255
5:46.3
9:15.9
10:15.4
11:06.9
12:00.8
12:03.9
14:11.3
14:41.7
16:15.4
17:17.3
17:42.1
2:55.9
3:37.1
5:19.7
6:40.4
6:54.0
8:08.4
8:40.5
5:18.1
6:58.5
7:49.7
11:11.1
12:41.7
20:02.4
24:56.3
2:16.0
5:26.3
10:43.6
1:51.6
1:59.3
2:13.9
14:21.1
31.1
5:37.8
48.5
3:42.6



9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

53 Matus PRIEBO)

56 Matus DEMKO

74 Stefan DIBDIAK

75 Jozef REVAJ

57 Miroslav KVAK

80 Marian SIVCAK

58 Jan MATUGA

71 Jalius URBAN

77 Rastislav KAKUS

81 Peter HUSLA

61 Veronika DURCAKOVA
87 Vanesa MIKOLAJCIKOVA
60 Michaela MAXOVA

82 Veronika KONDELOVA
84 Ema FRANEKOVA

88 Agnesa MIKOLAJCIKOVA
69 Lubomira MAXOVA

66 Martina FLORKOVA

65 Maria MALINKOVA

67 Zuzana JADRONOVA

62 Katarina PODSTRELENA
63 Jarmila KAKUSOVA

68 Anna ZITKOVA

86 Eva KORMANCIKOVA
85 Katarina PADUSNAKOVA

Starsi zZiaci 12-15r. - 2 km
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175 Miroslav NEVEDEL
158 David VLCAK

172 Marek CHROMULAK
152 Lukds JUDIAK

159 Simon VOSKA

154 Matus VOSKA

157 Juraj DUDYS

153 Kristian MIKOLAJCIK
178 Matus RYPAK

176 Lukés KVAK

171 Alex JANCOVIC

150 Pavol MACOR

156 Jakub DUDYS

151 Pavol SPUCHLAK
174 Stefan DIBDIAK

155 Benjamin MACOR
173 Stefan KOCUR

163 Barbora FEDOROVA
162 Veronika DUDASOVA
170 Alibeta JADRONOVA
165 Lenka MALINKOVA
164 Zuzana GEREKOVA
169 Natalia BRANDYSOVA
161 Natdlia JANETOVA
177 Alica REVAJOVA

160 Ivana SIVCAKOVA
166 Natalia OVSAKOVA
167 Ema SIVCAKOVA
168 Monika BULAKOVA

1997 Chlebnice
1986 Nitra

1981 Novot

1978 Rabca

1978 Oravska Lesna
1980 Novot

1977 Rabca

1976 Zubrohlava
1977 Zakamenné
1970 MK Tvrdosin
1987 Novot

2001 Novot

1997 KB Breza
1994 Novot

1996 Novot

1985 Novot

1966 Rabca

1979 Novot

1979 Zakamenné
1978 Tapedovo
1973 Namestovo
1981 KB Breza
1971 Istebné
1980 Oravské Veselé
1979 Mutne

2007 Oravska Polhora
2008 Novot

2009 Novot

2008 Novot

2007 Namestovo
2009 Namestovo
2009 Novot

2010 Novot

2008 Novot

2009 Oravska Lesnd
2009 Novot

2011 Trstena

2009 Novot

2010 Namestovo
2010 Novot

2010 Trstena

2009 Novot

2008 SK Meteor Dolny Kubin
2009 SK Meteor Dolny Kubin
2007 Tapedovo

2008 Zakamenné
2008 Namestovo
2008 Zakamenné
2010 Novot

2009 Rabca

2010 Novot

2008 Novot

2008 Novot

2008 Novot
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Muzi .
Muizi l.

Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il.
MuZzi Il.
Muzi Il
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il.
Muzi Il.

Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I
Zeny I

Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
Zeny Il.
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25:52,3
31:18,3
23:19,1
24:51,9
25:43,7
26:54,0
28:08,6
32:45,9
37:15,5
41:19,6
27:16,0
28:36,2
29:59,6
30:00,6
36:09,5
39:15,9
32:22,7
33:33,0
35:19,2
37:12,2
37:13,0
37:15,0
37:27,2
40:47,8
43:26,0

8:34,5
8:39,0
8:42,9
8:45,8
9:17,4
9:25,7
9:44,7
9:53,1
9:57,0
10:09,6
10:09,7
10:24,3
10:24,7
10:52,9
11:18,6
11:28,5
11:33,9
9:46,4
10:04,5
10:24,8
11:25,3
11:29,8
11:32,5
12:09,1
12:34,5
12:52,8
13:37,0
14:14,2
14:53,4

4:46.6
10:12.6

1:32.8
2:24.6
3:34.9
4:49.5
9:26.8
13:56.4
18:00.5

1:20.2
2:43.6
2:44.6
8:53.5
11:59.9

1:10.3
2:56.5
4:49.5
4:50.3
4:52.3
5:04.5
8:25.1
11:03.3

4.5
8.4
11.3
42.9
51.2
1:10.2
1:18.6
1:22.5
1:35.1
1:35.2
1:49.8
1:50.2
2:18.4
2:44.1
2:54.0
2:59.4

18.1

38.4

1:38.9
1:43.4
1:46.1
2:22.7
2:48.1
3:06.4
3:50.6
4:27.8
5:07.0



Mladsi zZiaci 9-11 rokov - 600 m
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7 Viktor CHAIDIAK

13 Tobias FLOREK

20 Matej JANTOLAK

29 Samuel JASICA

15 Miroslav MIKOLAJCIK
111 Michal SPUCHLAK

27 Simon KVAK

28 Jakub KOZANAK
150 Michal PROKOP

26 Adam PATAK

11 Toma$ SPUCHLAK
197 Vojtech SIVCAK

18 Tadea$ PROKOP
147 Richard BULAK

133 Nela VOSKOVA

144 Eliska MALINKOVA
175 Bedta FLORKOVA
180 Sofia SMOLAROVA
130 Lubomira GEREKOVA
134 Zuzana KOCUROVA
152 Vanesa OVSAKOVA

Najmladsi Ziaci 6-8 rokov - 300 m

Lo N R WDN R

107 Marek FEDOR

17 Jakub JANTOLAK
129 Patrik SPUCHLAK
108 Filip MIKOLAJCIK
109 Zachej VOJTECHOVSKY
138 Tobias DEMKO

43 Viliam ZARUBA
145 Adam KORMANAK
143 Simon REVAIJ
178 Matus SMOLAR
102 Matias MIKOLAJCiK

30 Karolina JASICOVA

12 Sabina ONDREKOVA

16 Zuzana GRENOVA

24 Sofia MIKOLAJCIKOVA

38 Denisa KRAMARCIKOVA
131 Zuzana VOSKOVA

32 Marcela KOBILIAKOVA
146 Alibeta VOSKOVA

Predskolaci do 5 rokov - 100 m

Lo NOULWWNR

120 Teodor CHAIDIAK

140 Peter GRENA

128 Gregor VOJTECHOVSKY
37 David DEMKO

103 Marek KRAMARCIK

127 Kristof TRABALKA

182 Lukas RENTKA

181 Lubomir KYRCZ

141 Vincent ZARUBA

2012 TT Vavrecka
2011 Novot
2011 Novot
2012 Novot
2012 Novot
2011 Namestovo
2012 Oravska Lesna
2012 Novot
2013 Novot
2013 Novot
2012 Namestovo
2012 Novot
2011 Novot
2012 Novot

2011 Namestovo
2011 Zakamenné
2011 Novot
2012 Novot
2012 Namestovo
2011 Novot
2011 Novot

2014 SK Meteor Dolny Kubin
2015 Novot
2014 Namestovo
2015 Novot
2015 TT Vavrecka
2015 Nitra

2016 Novot
2015 Lokca

2016 Rabca

2016 Novot
2015 Novot

2014 Novot
2014 Benadovo
2014 Namestovo
2014 Novot
2015 Breza
2015 Vavrecka
2014 Rabca
2016 Vavrecka

2017 TT Vavrecka
2017 Namestovo
2017 TT Vavrecka
2017 Nitra

2017 Breza

2018 TT Vavrecka
2017 Vavrecka
2017 Novot
2019 Novot



el S

9 Maria GRENOVA
148 Erika ONDREKOVA
195 Lucia RENTKOVA
179 Kristina KYRCOVA

2018 Namestovo
2017 Benadovo
2018 Vavrecka
2018 Novot



